
Dimensions: mm (In.)

Battery Snap
12BC309, 12BC310

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873

www.mouser.com

EPD-200285

Date Last Revised:  7-28-05

SPECIFICATIONS
Insulator:

Wire Size:

Contacts:

Clear PVC

26AWG

6 Prongs; Nickel Plated Brass

Mouser
Stock No.

12BC309

12BC310

152.40 (6)

101.60 (4)

Lead
Length (A)

5.33
(.21)

5.59
(.22)

3.81
(.15)

3.56
(.14)

12.70 (.50)

12.95
(.51)

7.62
(.30)

7.62
(.30)

30.48 (1.20)

Black

Red

A

3.98
(.157)

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Eagle Plastic Devices:   

  12BC310  12BC309

http://www.mouser.com/eagleplasticdevices
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=12BC310
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=12BC309

